600 GAL.S.S. TANK GALLONAGE
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600 GALLON S.S. TANK

DESCRIPTION
600 Gallon Tank Hull

Stainless Steel Lid Assembly

Tank Mount

Zert Fitting

Agitator Block- Large
"O" Ring

Not Required

Hex Head Bolt

Lock Washer

Hex Nut

Paddle Assembly

Set Collar

Hex Head Bolt

Zert Fitting

Agitator Block- Small
Agitator Shaft

Hex Head Bolt

Flat Washer

Lock Washer

Hex Nut
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Packing Retainer
Allen Head Set Screw
Packing

Complete Tank Assembly

PART NO.
RMC1163
RP03119
RMC1007
RP03120
RMB2017
RP03121

RP03122
RP03123
RPO03124
RMB1256-1
RPO3125
RP03126
RP03127
RMB2015
RMB2006-5
RP03128
RP03129
RP03123
RP03124
RP03132
RMB2016
RP03134
RP03135

RMC1007




